
VEGGIES, 
RISOTTO & 
MORE

75 cl150 cl

62.00
62.00
73.00
91.00
92.00

105.00
120.00
150.00
270.00
320.00

SPARKLING 
WINES AND

CHAMPAGNE 

Noir  A. Delea Vini & Distillati, Losone | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Brut 2018  Weingut Obrecht, Jenins | Pinot Noir
Franciacorta Emozione  Villa Franciacorta, Monticelli Brusati | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Blanc
Jacquart Mosaïque Brut  Maison Jacquart, Reims, France | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
La Cuvée Brut  Laurent Perrier, Tours-sur-Marne | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Roederer Collection 243  Maison Louis Roederer | Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve  Maison Billecart-Salmon | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Cuvée Rosé Laurent Perrier  Tours-sur-Marne | Pinot Noir
Grand Siècle Laurent Perrier  Tours-sur-Marne | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
“La Grande Dame” 2012  Veuve Clicquot | Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ITALY

SPAIN

RXS 2021  Weingut Stäger, Maienfeld | Riesling Sylvaner
�Vinattieri Bianco 2021  Vinattieri Ticinesi, Ligornetto | Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
Z-Vins Sélection 2021  AOC Valais | Petit Arvine
Carato Bianco 2020  A. Delea Vini & Distillati, Losone | Bianco di Merlot, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
Bianco Rovere 2022  Brivio Vini, Mendrisio, | Merlot
Chemin de Fer Dezaley Grand Cru 2020  Luc Massy, Epesses | Chasselas
Obrecht Chardonnay 2022  Jenins | Chardonnay
Quelle. Inspiration. Freude. 2017  Weingut & Destillerie Lipp, Maienfeld | Chardonnay 
Fläscher Chardonnay 2016  Christian Hermann Weinbau, Fläsch | Chardonnay 
Vinattieri Bianco Riserva 2021  Vinattieri, Ligornetto | Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio  Alois Lageder, South Tyrol | Pinot Grigio 
�Bramito 2022  Castello della Sala, Umbria | Chardonnay
Arneis Roero 2022  Vietti, Piedmont | Arneis
Gavi di Gavi 2022  Villa Sparina, Piedmont | Cortese di Gavi
�Fontanasanta 2021  Azienda Agricola Foradori, Dolomites | Manzoni Bianco 
�Conte della Vipera 2022  Castello della Sala, Umbria | Sauvignon, Sémillon 
Poggio alle Gazze 2022  Tenuta Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Tuscany | Sauvignon, Viognier, Vermentino, Verdicchio

Muga Blanco 2022  Bodegas Muga, Rioja | Viura, Granacha Blanca, Malvasia
José Pariente Barrica 2018  Bodegas José Pariente, Rueda, Spanien | Verdejo 
Veràn Blanc 2022  Finca Biniagual, Mallorca | Chardonnay, Prensal Blanc
Fransola 2022  Familia Torres, Pénedès | Sauvignon Blanc 
Shaya Habis 2020  Bodegas Shaya, Rueda | Verdejo
Clos d’Agon Blanco 2016  Clos d’Agon, Catalonia | Roussanne, Viognier, Marsanne
Flor de Muga Blanco Reserva 2020  Bodegas Muga, Rioja | Viura, Granacha Blanca, Maturana

WHITE 
WINES

53.00
58.00
72.00
74.00
78.00
78.00
86.00
87.00
96.00

120.00

46.00
49.00
49.00
55.00
62.00
64.00

110.00

56.00
64.00
68.00
72.00
85.00

105.00
110.00

134.00

118.00

Prices in CHF incl. VAT | Please ask for our list of allergens. | We don’t sell alcoholic drinks to young people under the age of 18 – with no exceptions. 

75 cl150 cl

187.00



Prices in CHF incl. VAT | Please ask for our list of allergens. | We don’t sell alcoholic drinks to young people under the age of 18 – with no exceptions. 

GRISONS

Chardonnay 2020  Cannonball Wines, Sonoma County USA | Chardonnay 

Taymente 2020  Huarpe Wines, Argentina | Torrontés 

Ojo Negro Chardonnay 2020  Dieter Meier, Patagonien, Argentina | Chardonnay

Beringer Chardonnay 2019  Beringer Vineyards, Napa Valley USA | Chardonnay

Cloudy Bay 2022  Cloudy Bay Vineyards, Marlborough, New Zealand | Sauvignon Blanc

Bin 311 Tumbarumba 2020  Penfolds, Australia | Chardonnay 

Eisele 2018  Eisele Vineyard Estate, Napa Valley, USA | Sauvignon Blanc

WHITE 
WINES

RED 
WINES

RED 
WINES

45.00

58.00

62.00

74.00

85.00

89.00

160.00

72.00

76.00

87.00

96.00

102.00

115.00

260.00

53.00

74.00

74.00

220.00

54.00

56.00

58.00

66.00

66.00

75.00

78.00

89.00

96.00

125.00

148.00

152.00

220.00

290.00

Jeninser Pinot Noir 2019  Weingut Eichholz, Jenins | Pinot Noir 

Trocla Nera 2021  Weingut Obrecht, Jenins | Pinot Noir

Fläscher Pinot Noir Reserve 2017  Christian Hermann Weinbau, Fläsch | Pinot Noir

Pilgrim 2019  Möhr-Niggli Weine, Maienfeld | Pinot Noir

Intuiva 2016  Weingut & Destillerie Lipp, Maienfeld | Pinot Noir

Monolith 2021  Weingut Obrecht, Jenins | Pinot Noir

Gantenbein 2021  Weingut Gantenbein, Flasch | Pinot Noir

Mòmò Merlot del Mendrisiotto Ticino DOC  Vini Distillati Delea, Losone, Ticino | Merlot 

Riserva Ernesto 2016  Tenuta Bally, Breganzona | Merlot

Carato 2020  A. Delea Vini & Distillati, Losone | Merlot

Vinattieri 2017  Vinattieri Ticinesi, Ligornetto | Merlot

Botrosecco 2020  Le Mortelle, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Foradori 2020  Foradori, Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Trentino | Teroldego

Bolgheri Stupore 2020  Campo alle Comete, Tuscany | Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia 2021  Ornellaia, Tuscany | Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Jungano 2019  San Salvatore 1988, Paestum, Campania | Aglianico

Cabernet 60-20-20 2019 Zymé  San Pietro di Carlano, Veneto | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Villa Donoratico 2018  Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot 

Barbaresco DOCG 2020  Prunotto, Piedmont | Nebbiolo 

Il Carbonaione 2019  Podere Poggio Scalette, Alta Valle delle Greve, Tuscany | Sangiovese

ES 2016  Gianfranco Fino, Salento, Apulia | Primitivo

Ai Suma 2019  Braida, Rocchetta Tanaro, Piedmont | Barbera d’Asti DOCG

Argentiera 2018  Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

Testamatta 2019  Bibi Graetz, Fiesole, Tuscany | Sangiovese, Colorino, Canaiolo

Sassicaia 2019  Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

TICINO

ITALY

SPAIN

USA
AUSTRALIA 

SOUTH 
AFRICA

ARGENTINA
CHILE  

45.00
49.00
52.00
62.00
68.00

Calafuria 2022  Tormaresca, Salento, Apulia | Negroamaro
The Pale Château d’Esclans  Côtes de Provence, France | Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle
Vetere IGP Limited Edition 2021  San Salvatore 1988, Paestum, Italy | Aglianico
Œil de Perdrix 2021  Cave de la Ville de Neuchâtel, Neuenburg | Pinot Noir
Whispering Angel 2022  Château d’Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France | Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle

ROSÉ 
WINES

INTERNATIONAL

94.00

106.00

138.00

158.00

138.00

138.00

198.00

460.00

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

150 cl

150 cl

150 cl



El Valiente 2018  Bodegas Valdaya, Ribera del Duero | Tinto Fino 
Mas Mallola 2019  Marco Abella, Priorat | Granacha, Carignan
PSI 2020  Bodegas y Viñedos Alnardo, Ribera del Duero | Tinto Fino
Valdaya 2017  Bodegas Valdaya, Ribera del Duero | Tinto Fino
Gratallops Vi de Vila 2017  Alvaro Palacios, Priorat DOQ | Granacha, Carignan
Aalto 2020  Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero | Tinto Fino
Mas La Plana 2018  Familia Torres, Pénedès | Cabernet Sauvignon
Clos d’Agon Tinto 2019  Clos d’Agon, Katalonien | Syrah, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
904 Gran Reserva 2011  La Rioja Alta, Rioja | Tempranillo, Graciano 
Pintia 2016  Bodegas y Viñedos Pintia Group Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero | Tinta de Tor
Cruz del Pendon 2015  Bodegas Dominio de Cair, Ribera del Duero | Tempranillo

Cannonball Cabernet 2019  Cannonball Wines, California | Cabernet Sauvignon
Rod & Spur 2017  Rockford Wines, Barossa, Australia | Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon
The Chocolate Block 2020  Boekenhoutskloof, Franschhoek, South Afrika | Syrah, Grenache,  
Cinsault, Cabernet Sauvignon, Viognier

Mary Kathleen Reserve 2019  Coriole Vineyards, McLaren Vale, Australia | Cabernet Sauvignon
Lytton Estate 2017  Ridge Vineyards, Sonoma County, California | Zinfandel
Cabernet Sauvignon Allomi Vineyard 2019  Hess Collection Vinery, Napa Valley, California 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Merlot, Malbec

Pinot Noir 2019  Ridge Vineyards, Sonoma County, California | Pinot Noir

Carabantes 2020  Viña von Siebenthal, Chile | Syrah
Malbec Colomé Estate 2020  Bodega Colomé, Calchaqui, Argentina | Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Tannat
Reserva Malbec La Consulta 2018  Bodega Altocedro, Mendoza, Argentina | Malbec
Tacuil RD 2021  Bodega Tacuil, Valles Calchaquíes, Salta, Argentina | Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon
Ojo Negro Malbec 2019  Dieter Meier, Patagonia, Argentina | Malbec
Montelig 2013  Viña von Siebenthal, Chile | Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Carmenere
Caro 2019  Domaines Baron de Rothschild, Mendoza, Argentina | Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec

RED 
WINES

46.00
62.00
65.00
76.00
96.00

105.00
105.00
115.00
120.00
130.00
145.00 

52.00
68.00
78.00

79.00
98.00
98.00

120.00

56.00
59.00
64.00
68.00
69.00
98.00

125.00

Jeninser Pinot Noir 2019  Weingut Eichholz, Jenins | Pinot Noir 

Trocla Nera 2021  Weingut Obrecht, Jenins | Pinot Noir

Fläscher Pinot Noir Reserve 2017  Christian Hermann Weinbau, Fläsch | Pinot Noir

Pilgrim 2019  Möhr-Niggli Weine, Maienfeld | Pinot Noir

Intuiva 2016  Weingut & Destillerie Lipp, Maienfeld | Pinot Noir

Monolith 2021  Weingut Obrecht, Jenins | Pinot Noir

Gantenbein 2021  Weingut Gantenbein, Flasch | Pinot Noir

Mòmò Merlot del Mendrisiotto Ticino DOC  Vini Distillati Delea, Losone, Ticino | Merlot 

Riserva Ernesto 2016  Tenuta Bally, Breganzona | Merlot

Carato 2020  A. Delea Vini & Distillati, Losone | Merlot

Vinattieri 2017  Vinattieri Ticinesi, Ligornetto | Merlot

Botrosecco 2020  Le Mortelle, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Foradori 2020  Foradori, Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Trentino | Teroldego

Bolgheri Stupore 2020  Campo alle Comete, Tuscany | Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia 2021  Ornellaia, Tuscany | Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Jungano 2019  San Salvatore 1988, Paestum, Campania | Aglianico

Cabernet 60-20-20 2019 Zymé  San Pietro di Carlano, Veneto | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Villa Donoratico 2018  Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot 

Barbaresco DOCG 2020  Prunotto, Piedmont | Nebbiolo 

Il Carbonaione 2019  Podere Poggio Scalette, Alta Valle delle Greve, Tuscany | Sangiovese

ES 2016  Gianfranco Fino, Salento, Apulia | Primitivo

Ai Suma 2019  Braida, Rocchetta Tanaro, Piedmont | Barbera d’Asti DOCG

Argentiera 2018  Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

Testamatta 2019  Bibi Graetz, Fiesole, Tuscany | Sangiovese, Colorino, Canaiolo

Sassicaia 2019  Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri, Tuscany | Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

SPAIN

USA
AUSTRALIA 

SOUTH 
AFRICA

ARGENTINA
CHILE  

132.00

144.00

75 cl150 cl

Emozione Brut DOCG  Villa Franciacorta, Monticelli Brusati | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Blanc
Jacquart Mosaïque Brut  Maison Jacquart, Reims | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Bramito 2022  Castello della Sala, Umbria, Italy | Chardonnay 
RXS 2021  Weingut Stäger, Maienfeld, Grisons | Riesling Sylvaner
Muga Blanco 2022  Bodegas Muga, Rioja, Spain | Viura, Granacha Blanca, Malvasia

Calafuria 2022  Tormaresca, Salento, Apulia, Italy | Negroamaro

Mòmò Merlot del Mendrisiotto Ticino DOC  Vini Distillati Delea, Losone, Tessin | Merlot
Bolgheri Stupore 2020  Campo alle Comete, Tuscany, Italy | Merlot, Syrah, Cab. Sauvignon
Mas Mallola 2019  Marco Abella, Piorat, Spain | Granacha, Carignan

10 cl

11.00 
14.00

7.50
8.00
8.50

7.00

8.00
9.00
9.50

SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSÉ WINE
RED WINE

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S




